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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Craig Johnston

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Race  Fastest On Top
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap Speed

1 52A Matthew BROWN (WA) Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 9:20.854 1:48.924 5 213
2 38 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 9:20.882 .028 1:49.176 5 206
3 22A Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) Honda VR 400 5 9:25.157 4.303 1:50.973 2 203
4 9 Tim PODT (VIC) Honda VR 400 5 9:26.801 5.947 1:51.033 3 203
5 17 Christopher COONEY (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 9:50.964 30.110 1:55.316 5 200
6 N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) Honda VR 400 5 9:51.005 30.151 1:54.852 5 194
7 22B Stacey VAN WETERING (VIC) Honda VR 400 5 9:52.213 31.359 1:54.319 5 199
8 52 David BANBURY (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 9:52.818 31.964 1:55.042 4 189
9 285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) Honda 400 5 9:53.311 32.457 1:55.607 4 197
10 219 James KEAN (NSW) Honda VR 400 5 9:54.008 33.154 1:55.052 4 182
11 24 Adam HARDING (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 9:56.085 35.231 1:52.724 5 189
12 35 Mark BODDY (ACT) Yamaha TZR 250 5 10:10.715 49.861 1:58.985 2 180
13 8 Vito MANISCALCO (NSW) Honda CBR 400 5 10:20.741 59.887 1:58.804 2 186
14 268 Owen WARD (QLD) Honda VR 400 5 10:20.782 59.928 1:57.649 5 198
15 75 Thomas NASH (VIC) Honda VR 400 5 10:21.531 1:00.677 1:58.419 5 195
16 93 Max EMENY (QLD) Honda CBR 250 5 10:29.112 1:08.258 2:00.535 5 173
17 80 Colin BERRY (NSW) Honda VR 400 5 10:43.236 1:22.382 2:03.952 5 196
18 79 Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD) Honda CBR 250 5 10:43.331 1:22.477 2:01.653 4 187
19 68 Paul GREENUP (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 10:44.737 1:23.883 2:04.157 5 179
20 349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) Honda CBR 250 5 10:52.966 1:32.112 2:04.088 5 184
21 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 10:53.368 1:32.514 2:04.262 5 179
22 132 Ian BARTON (QLD) Honda CBR 250 5 10:53.700 1:32.846 2:04.136 5 176
23 50 Luke MACGREGOR (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 10:53.871 1:33.017 2:04.421 5 166
24 82 Andrew SIMPSON (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 11:06.691 1:45.837 2:08.626 5 177
25 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 11:07.857 1:47.003 2:07.889 5 176
26 10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) Honda CBR 250 5 11:08.807 1:47.953 2:09.143 4 171
27 73 Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW) Honda CBR 250 4 9:29.145 1 Lap 2:17.487 4 173
28 22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) Suzuki RGV 250 4 9:58.929 1 Lap 2:25.395 3 172

DNF 71 Wayne WOODS (NSW) Honda VR 400 2 4:33.135 3 Laps 2:10.839 2 186

Fastest Lap was 1:48.924 by Matthew BROWN (WA)

Current race lap record for P6_500 class - 1:42.759 by Stephen CRAIG (NSW) on a 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 set on 26/03/17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
8 Vito MANISCALCO (NSW) 2:06.278 1:58.804 2:02.788 2:05.832 2:07.039
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:59.546 1:51.621 1:51.033 1:51.693 1:52.908
10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) 2:27.703 2:11.072 2:11.278 2:09.143 2:09.611
17 Christopher COONEY (NSW) 2:04.823 1:58.511 1:56.330 1:55.984 1:55.316
22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) 2:39.467 2:28.040 2:25.395 2:26.027
22A Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) 1:57.723 1:50.973 1:52.865 1:51.691 1:51.905
22B Stacey VAN WETERING (VIC) 2:08.621 1:57.692 1:56.347 1:55.234 1:54.319
24 Adam HARDING (NSW) 2:11.790 1:59.866 1:56.176 1:55.529 1:52.724
35 Mark BODDY (ACT) 2:09.817 1:58.985 2:00.180 2:00.988 2:00.745
38 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:57.312 1:50.543 1:53.288 1:50.563 1:49.176
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 2:23.675 2:11.519 2:08.331 2:05.581 2:04.262
50 Luke MACGREGOR (NSW) 2:24.781 2:09.022 2:09.179 2:06.468 2:04.421
52 David BANBURY (NSW) 2:09.626 1:57.152 1:55.717 1:55.042 1:55.281
52A Matthew BROWN (WA) 1:58.204 1:50.763 1:52.260 1:50.703 1:48.924
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 2:26.429 2:11.802 2:10.871 2:10.866 2:07.889

N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) 2:04.347 1:59.139 1:56.890 1:55.777 1:54.852
68 Paul GREENUP (NSW) 2:21.520 2:07.761 2:06.583 2:04.716 2:04.157
71 Wayne WOODS (NSW) 2:22.296 2:10.839
73 Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW) 2:28.724 2:21.972 2:20.962 2:17.487
75 Thomas NASH (VIC) 2:17.837 2:03.094 2:00.839 2:01.342 1:58.419
79 Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD) 2:20.952 2:11.386 2:06.637 2:01.653 2:02.703
80 Colin BERRY (NSW) 2:20.390 2:08.577 2:06.358 2:03.959 2:03.952
82 Andrew SIMPSON (NSW) 2:24.791 2:10.523 2:12.308 2:10.443 2:08.626
93 Max EMENY (QLD) 2:18.584 2:05.033 2:03.622 2:01.338 2:00.535
132 Ian BARTON (QLD) 2:24.668 2:10.012 2:08.049 2:06.835 2:04.136
219 James KEAN (NSW) 2:08.898 1:57.102 1:56.616 1:55.052 1:56.340
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 2:17.424 2:04.042 2:00.451 2:01.216 1:57.649
285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) 2:05.372 1:57.828 1:57.643 1:55.607 1:56.861
349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) 2:22.258 2:10.502 2:09.324 2:06.794 2:04.088

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
8  Vito MANISCALCO (NSW)  (13th) 5 33.383 47.134 31.388 1:51.905 201

1 42.885 51.019 32.374 2:06.278 66
2 35.806 50.544 32.454 1:58.804 186 22B  Stacey VAN WETERING (VIC)  (7th)
3 35.965 52.814 34.009 2:02.788 184 1 44.460 52.109 32.052 2:08.621 90
4 38.093 53.033 34.706 2:05.832 171 2 35.577 50.043 32.072 1:57.692 198
5 37.451 54.166 35.422 2:07.039 174 3 35.003 49.793 31.551 1:56.347 199

4 34.880 49.072 31.282 1:55.234 199
9  Tim PODT (VIC)  (4th) 5 34.601 48.327 31.391 1:54.319 199

1 40.674 47.927 30.945 1:59.546 61
2 34.012 46.896 30.713 1:51.621 201 24  Adam HARDING (NSW)  (11th)
3 34.112 46.490 30.431 1:51.033 202 1 44.331 54.254 33.205 2:11.790 71
4 34.403 46.722 30.568 1:51.693 203 2 36.137 50.974 32.755 1:59.866 187
5 34.521 47.024 31.363 1:52.908 202 3 35.052 49.160 31.964 1:56.176 186

4 34.678 48.981 31.870 1:55.529 189
10  David FERGUSSON (NSW)  (26th) 5 33.453 47.589 31.682 1:52.724 185

1 50.684 59.910 37.109 2:27.703 100
2 39.555 55.893 35.624 2:11.072 167 35  Mark BODDY (ACT)  (12th)
3 39.234 56.427 35.617 2:11.278 171 1 44.852 51.915 33.050 2:09.817 90
4 38.870 55.158 35.115 2:09.143 169 2 35.642 50.107 33.236 1:58.985 180
5 38.634 54.300 36.677 2:09.611 171 3 36.390 50.723 33.067 2:00.180 177

4 36.766 50.812 33.410 2:00.988 178
17  Christopher COONEY (NSW)  (5th) 5 36.458 50.804 33.483 2:00.745 173

1 41.907 50.844 32.072 2:04.823 72
2 36.422 49.802 32.287 1:58.511 200 38  Stephen CRAIG (NSW)  (2nd)
3 35.484 48.542 32.304 1:56.330 198 1 39.412 47.296 30.604 1:57.312 22
4 35.296 48.895 31.793 1:55.984 195 2 33.835 46.328 30.380 1:50.543 206
5 35.216 49.028 31.072 1:55.316 197 3 34.640 47.820 30.828 1:53.288 201

4 34.569 45.869 30.125 1:50.563 206
22  Michael TRIVETT (NSW)  (28th) 5 33.595 45.687 29.894 1:49.176 206

1 56.905 1:03.322 39.240 2:39.467 93
2 45.194 1:03.371 39.475 2:28.040 170 49  Gregory BURT (NSW)  (21th)
3 45.089 1:02.330 37.976 2:25.395 166 1 49.692 58.596 35.387 2:23.675 94
4 44.830 1:02.960 38.237 2:26.027 172 2 39.173 57.081 35.265 2:11.519 179

3 38.946 54.564 34.821 2:08.331 179
22A  Glenn CHANDLER (QLD)  (3rd) 4 38.088 53.045 34.448 2:05.581 177

1 39.657 47.291 30.775 1:57.723 64 5 37.703 52.600 33.959 2:04.262 175
2 33.942 46.360 30.671 1:50.973 203
3 34.106 47.764 30.995 1:52.865 201 50  Luke MACGREGOR (NSW)  (23th)
4 34.458 46.814 30.419 1:51.691 202 1 51.155 57.450 36.176 2:24.781 92
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
2 39.692 53.906 35.424 2:09.022 166 71  Wayne WOODS (NSW)  (DNF)
3 38.761 54.985 35.433 2:09.179 166 1 49.604 57.601 35.091 2:22.296 97
4 38.147 52.972 35.349 2:06.468 163 2 40.045 56.385 34.409 2:10.839 185
5 37.659 51.760 35.002 2:04.421 163

73  Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW)  (27th)
52  David BANBURY (NSW)  (8th) 1 52.208 59.218 37.298 2:28.724 98

1 44.650 52.519 32.457 2:09.626 79 2 41.741 1:02.659 37.572 2:21.972 173
2 34.987 50.028 32.137 1:57.152 185 3 42.043 1:00.194 38.725 2:20.962 170
3 35.081 48.898 31.738 1:55.717 189 4 41.175 58.123 38.189 2:17.487 167
4 34.950 48.253 31.839 1:55.042 185
5 34.290 49.232 31.759 1:55.281 184 75  Thomas NASH (VIC)  (15th)

1 48.691 55.574 33.572 2:17.837 102
52A  Matthew BROWN (WA)  (1st) 2 37.524 52.561 33.009 2:03.094 195

1 40.877 47.240 30.087 1:58.204 51 3 36.973 50.963 32.903 2:00.839 195
2 33.902 47.187 29.674 1:50.763 209 4 37.226 51.191 32.925 2:01.342 193
3 34.014 47.830 30.416 1:52.260 212 5 36.384 49.761 32.274 1:58.419 194
4 34.450 46.817 29.436 1:50.703 213
5 33.745 45.693 29.486 1:48.924 211 79  Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD)  (18th)

1 47.156 57.499 36.297 2:20.952 84
54  Raymond WRIGHT (NSW)  (25th) 2 40.005 55.855 35.526 2:11.386 181

1 52.067 58.230 36.132 2:26.429 96 3 39.119 52.911 34.607 2:06.637 180
2 39.395 56.503 35.904 2:11.802 176 4 37.470 50.396 33.787 2:01.653 179
3 39.303 56.373 35.195 2:10.871 173 5 38.724 50.622 33.357 2:02.703 187
4 39.205 56.402 35.259 2:10.866 173
5 38.056 54.297 35.536 2:07.889 176 80  Colin BERRY (NSW)  (17th)

1 48.537 57.371 34.482 2:20.390 120
N66  Chris DUNSTER (QLD)  (6th) 2 39.291 55.170 34.116 2:08.577 194

1 42.111 50.259 31.977 2:04.347 57 3 38.519 54.597 33.242 2:06.358 196
2 35.953 50.481 32.705 1:59.139 192 4 37.787 52.978 33.194 2:03.959 193
3 35.832 49.127 31.931 1:56.890 194 5 37.811 53.617 32.524 2:03.952 196
4 35.590 48.446 31.741 1:55.777 193
5 35.423 47.896 31.533 1:54.852 193 82  Andrew SIMPSON (NSW)  (24th)

1 50.919 58.301 35.571 2:24.791 103
68  Paul GREENUP (NSW)  (19th) 2 39.983 55.637 34.903 2:10.523 176

1 50.014 56.605 34.901 2:21.520 101 3 40.518 56.973 34.817 2:12.308 177
2 38.605 54.071 35.085 2:07.761 179 4 40.337 55.444 34.662 2:10.443 177
3 38.491 53.450 34.642 2:06.583 170 5 38.987 55.279 34.360 2:08.626 177
4 37.509 53.199 34.008 2:04.716 171
5 37.315 52.797 34.045 2:04.157 173 93  Max EMENY (QLD)  (16th)
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
1 47.730 56.198 34.656 2:18.584 94 1 47.393 55.916 34.115 2:17.424 92
2 38.470 52.596 33.967 2:05.033 173 2 37.487 53.157 33.398 2:04.042 189
3 38.143 51.792 33.687 2:03.622 173 3 36.831 51.590 32.030 2:00.451 197
4 37.419 50.736 33.183 2:01.338 172 4 37.441 51.488 32.287 2:01.216 196
5 36.989 49.879 33.667 2:00.535 173 5 35.399 50.392 31.858 1:57.649 198

132  Ian BARTON (QLD)  (22th) 285  Glenn KETTLE (VIC)  (9th)
1 51.708 57.019 35.941 2:24.668 93 1 42.707 50.583 32.082 2:05.372 78
2 38.926 55.546 35.540 2:10.012 175 2 35.710 49.799 32.319 1:57.828 197
3 39.139 54.174 34.736 2:08.049 169 3 35.613 49.572 32.458 1:57.643 192
4 38.845 53.338 34.652 2:06.835 171 4 34.934 49.162 31.511 1:55.607 197
5 38.125 51.911 34.100 2:04.136 162 5 35.087 49.018 32.756 1:56.861 196

219  James KEAN (NSW)  (10th) 349  Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD)  (20th)
1 45.285 50.445 33.168 2:08.898 89 1 49.398 56.982 35.878 2:22.258 96
2 34.967 48.774 33.361 1:57.102 177 2 39.853 55.478 35.171 2:10.502 184
3 35.585 48.531 32.500 1:56.616 179 3 39.667 54.902 34.755 2:09.324 184
4 34.370 48.218 32.464 1:55.052 180 4 38.740 53.573 34.481 2:06.794 179
5 35.030 48.482 32.828 1:56.340 182 5 37.677 52.660 33.751 2:04.088 179

268  Owen WARD (QLD)  (14th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 38 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:57.312 1
2 1 38 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:50.543 2
5 1 52A Matthew BROWN (WA) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:48.924 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
38 1:50.543 22A 1:52.865 .418 N66 1:55.777 24.447 219 1:56.340 33.154

Lap 1 22A 1:50.973 .841 9 1:51.033 1.057 285 1:55.607 24.744 24 1:52.724 35.231
38 1:57.312 52A 1:50.763 1.112 17 1:56.330 18.521 52 1:55.042 25.831 22 2:26.027 1 lap

22A 1:57.723 .411 9 1:51.621 3.312 N66 1:56.890 19.233 219 1:55.052 25.962 35 2:00.745 49.861
52A 1:58.204 .892 285 1:57.828 15.345 285 1:57.643 19.700 22B 1:55.234 26.188 8 2:07.039 59.887

9 1:59.546 2.234 17 1:58.511 15.479 52 1:55.717 21.352 24 1:55.529 31.655 268 1:57.649 59.928
N66 2:04.347 7.035 N66 1:59.139 15.631 219 1:56.616 21.473 35 2:00.988 38.264 75 1:58.419 1:00.67

17 2:04.823 7.511 8 1:58.804 17.227 22B 1:56.347 21.517 8 2:05.832 41.996 93 2:00.535 1:08.25
285 2:05.372 8.060 219 1:57.102 18.145 24 1:56.176 26.689 75 2:01.342 51.406 80 2:03.952 1:22.38

8 2:06.278 8.966 22B 1:57.692 18.458 8 2:02.788 26.727 268 2:01.216 51.427 79 2:02.703 1:22.47
22B 2:08.621 11.309 52 1:57.152 18.923 35 2:00.180 27.839 93 2:01.338 56.871 68 2:04.157 1:23.88
219 2:08.898 11.586 35 1:58.985 20.947 75 2:00.839 40.627 80 2:03.959 1:07.57 349 2:04.088 1:32.11

52 2:09.626 12.314 24 1:59.866 23.801 268 2:00.451 40.774 68 2:04.716 1:08.87 49 2:04.262 1:32.51
35 2:09.817 12.505 75 2:03.094 33.076 93 2:03.622 46.096 79 2:01.653 1:08.92 132 2:04.136 1:32.84
24 2:11.790 14.478 268 2:04.042 33.611 80 2:06.358 54.182 349 2:06.794 1:17.17 50 2:04.421 1:33.01

268 2:17.424 20.112 93 2:05.033 35.762 68 2:06.583 54.721 49 2:05.581 1:17.40 82 2:08.626 1:45.83
75 2:17.837 20.525 80 2:08.577 41.112 79 2:06.637 57.832 50 2:06.468 1:17.74 54 2:07.889 1:47.00
93 2:18.584 21.272 68 2:07.761 41.426 349 2:09.324 1:00.94 132 2:06.835 1:17.85 10 2:09.611 1:47.95
80 2:20.390 23.078 79 2:11.386 44.483 132 2:08.049 1:01.58 82 2:10.443 1:26.35
79 2:20.952 23.640 349 2:10.502 44.905 50 2:09.179 1:01.83 10 2:09.143 1:27.49
68 2:21.520 24.208 71 2:10.839 45.280 49 2:08.331 1:02.38 54 2:10.866 1:28.26

349 2:22.258 24.946 50 2:09.022 45.948 82 2:12.308 1:06.47
71 2:22.296 24.984 132 2:10.012 46.825 54 2:10.871 1:07.95 Lap 5
49 2:23.675 26.363 49 2:11.519 47.339 10 2:11.278 1:08.91 52A 1:48.924

132 2:24.668 27.356 82 2:10.523 47.459 73 2:20.962 1:30.51 38 1:49.176 .028
50 2:24.781 27.469 54 2:11.802 50.376 22A 1:51.905 4.303
82 2:24.791 27.479 10 2:11.072 50.920 Lap 4 9 1:52.908 5.947
54 2:26.429 29.117 73 2:21.972 1:02.84 38 1:50.563 73 2:17.487 1 lap
10 2:27.703 30.391 22 2:28.040 1:19.65 52A 1:50.703 .224 17 1:55.316 30.110
73 2:28.724 31.412 22 2:25.395 1 lap N66 1:54.852 30.151
22 2:39.467 42.155 Lap 3 22A 1:51.691 1.546 22B 1:54.319 31.359

38 1:53.288 9 1:51.693 2.187 52 1:55.281 31.964
Lap 2 52A 1:52.260 .084 17 1:55.984 23.942 285 1:56.861 32.457

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 38 38 38 38 38 52A

52A 22A 22A 52A 52A 38
9 52A 52A 22A 22A 22A

N66 9 9 9 9 9
22A N66 285 17 17 17
8 17 17 N66 N66 N66
17 285 N66 285 285 22B
24 8 8 52 52 52
101 22B 219 219 219 285
285 219 22B 22B 22B 219
67A 52 52 24 24 24
4 35 35 8 35 35
52 24 24 35 8 8
79 268 75 75 75 268
22B 75 268 268 268 75
268 93 93 93 93 93
519 80 80 80 80 80
35 79 68 68 68 79
219 68 79 79 79 68
93 349 349 349 349 349
49 71 71 132 49 49
349 49 50 50 50 132
71 132 132 49 132 50
75 50 49 82 82 82
50 82 82 54 10 54
132 54 54 10 54 10
54 10 10 73 73
82 73 73 22 22
73 22 22
10
68
22

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 6 500cc
LEG 3 (Event 38)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

 1
1

 52A M. BROWN9:20.854

2
 38 S. CRAIG

9:20.882

3
 22A G. CHANDLE9:25.157

 2
4

 9 T. PODT
9:26.801

5
 17 C. COONEY

9:50.964

6
 N66 C. DUNSTER9:51.005

 3
7

 22B S. VAN WETE9:52.213

8
 52 D. BANBURY

9:52.818

9
 285 G. KETTLE

9:53.311

 4
10

 219 J. KEAN
9:54.008

11
 24 A. HARDING

9:56.085

12
 35 M. BODDY

10:10.715

 5
13

 8 V. MANISCALCO10:20.741

14
 268 O. WARD

10:20.782

15
 75 T. NASH

10:21.531

 6
16

 93 M. EMENY
10:29.112

17
 80 C. BERRY

10:43.236

18
 79 K. MCGEOWN10:43.331

 7
19

 68 P. GREENUP
10:44.737

20
 349 R. MOSCARDI10:52.966

21
 49 G. BURT

10:53.368

 8
22

 132 I. BARTON
10:53.700

23
 50 L. MACGREGOR10:53.871

24
 82 A. SIMPSON

11:06.691

 9
25

 54 R. WRIGHT
11:07.857

26
 10 D. FERGUSSON11:08.807

27
 73 J. KIGHTLY

9:29.145

 10
28

 22 M. TRIVETT
9:58.929

29
 71 W. WOODS

4:33.135
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PERIOD 6 500cc
LEG 3 (Event 38)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 16/03/19 Started at: 12:58:31
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 22.5C Starters: 29
Track: Damp - Temp: 25.5C Printed at: 13:12

 1
1

 52A M. BROWN9:20.854

2
 38 S. CRAIG

9:20.882

3
 22A G. CHANDLE9:25.157

 2
4

 9 T. PODT
9:26.801

5
 17 C. COONEY

9:50.964

6
 N66 C. DUNSTER9:51.005

 3
7

 22B S. VAN WETE9:52.213

8
 52 D. BANBURY

9:52.818

9
 285 G. KETTLE

9:53.311

 4
10

 219 J. KEAN
9:54.008

11
 24 A. HARDING

9:56.085

12
 35 M. BODDY

10:10.715

 5
13

 8 V. MANISCALCO10:20.741

14
 268 O. WARD

10:20.782

15
 75 T. NASH

10:21.531

 6
16

 93 M. EMENY
10:29.112

17
 80 C. BERRY

10:43.236

18
 79 K. MCGEOWN10:43.331

 7
19

 68 P. GREENUP
10:44.737

20
 349 R. MOSCARDI10:52.966

21
 49 G. BURT

10:53.368

 8
22

 132 I. BARTON
10:53.700

23
 50 L. MACGREGOR10:53.871

24
 82 A. SIMPSON

11:06.691

 9
25

 54 R. WRIGHT
11:07.857

26
 10 D. FERGUSSON11:08.807

27
 73 J. KIGHTLY

9:29.145

 10
28

 22 M. TRIVETT
9:58.929

29
 71 W. WOODS

4:33.135


